Stadtmeisterschaft Minigolf
2020

vom 31.07. bis 02.08.

Ergebnisliste

Tellnehmer 41
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Herren

Name

Kreuzer Niklas
Kreuzer Jonas
Zdarek Jan
Fellner Michael
Albers Fynn

Kolb Bastian

Name

Schatova Anastasya
Pietsch Karin

Sieber Anja
Hofmann Elke
Preisinger Gisela
Weidenhammer Dani
Neubauer Petra
Sieber Edeltraud
Fellner Anja

Albers Miri

Brendel Marianne
Weidenhammer Nina
Pirkwieser Moni
Hofer Lotte

Dehmel Maike

Einzel

R1

30
42
38
47
51
59

R1
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32
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49
54
64

R2

30
43
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57
78

R2
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66
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Gesamt
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Name
Unterburger Stephan
Preisinger Steven
Pietsch Patrick
Preisinger Gerald
Wolf Mario
Neubauer Robert
Sieber Karlheinz
Weiske Klaus
Pietsch Norbert
Freiberger Markus
Bauer Tobias
Krug Hartmut
Wolfel Bernd
Popp Thomas
Prols Walther
Kolb Detlef
Brendel Walter
Pirkwieser Karl
Prols Sebastian
Weiske Niklas

Einzel

R1
24
26
31
32
32
32
32
34
35
33
33
38
37
43
38
38
48
47
43
57

R2
27
28
33
33
33
35
36
36
37
39
40
42
49
44
52
54
49
50
58
58

Gesamt
51
54
64
65
65
67
68
70
72
72
73
80
86
87
90
92
97
97

101
115



Stadtmeisterschaft Minigolf 2020
Mannschaften gemischt

Fam. Pietsch R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 RI10
1 Pietsch Karin 37 32 41 36 39 37 0 0 0
2 Pietsch Patrick 31 33 34 37 34 34 0 0 0
3 Pietsch Norbert 45 52 38 37 40 35 0 0 0
4
5
113 117 113 110 113 106
Familie Preisinger R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
1 Preisinger Gisela 43 47 46 51 0 0 0 0 0
2 Preisinger Gerald 32 33 38 36 0 0 0 0 0
3 Preisinger Steven 37 26 31 33 0 0 0 0 0
4
5
112 106 115 120
CCP gemischt | RI1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 RI10
1 Brendel Walter 49 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2  Pirkwieser Karl 50 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Krug Hartmut 42 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4  Albers Fynn 57 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Fellner Michael 52 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
141 132
Kegeln Gemischt R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 RI10
1 Prols Walther 52 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Kolb Bastian 78 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Dehmel Maike 66 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4  Prols Sebastian 58 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5

176 140



a b~ wWwdNPE a b~ wbhN Pk

aa b~ wdhNPEk
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Mannschaften Herren

CCP Herren | Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 RI10
Sieber Karlheinz 36 32 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Neubauer Robert 35 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wolf Mario 32 33 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103 97
200
DSV Pegnitz Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 RI10
Zdarek Jan 38 49 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Freiberger Markus 39 33 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wélfel Bernd 49 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
126 119
245
ASV Kegeln Herren | Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
Bauer Tobias 40 33 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Popp Thomas 43 44 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kolb Detlef 54 38 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
137 115

252
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CCP Damen |
Hofmann Elke
Sieber Anja
Fellner Anja
Albers Miri

CCP Damen Il
Neubauer Petra
Weidenhammer Nina
Pirkwieser Moni
Weidenhammer Dani

CCP Damen Il
Sieber Edeltraud
Hofer Lotte
Brendel Marianne

Mannschaften
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
32 35 O 0 0
33 39 0 0 0
51 47 O 0 0
41 57 0 0 0
106 121
Rl R2 R3 R4 R5
55 39 0 0 0
55 49 0 0 0
57 49 O 0 0
48 43 O 0 0
158 131
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
49 47 0 0 0
54 54 0 0 0
52 46 O 0 0
155 147

Damen
R6 RY7
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
R6 RY7
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
R6 RY7
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0
0
0

R9 R10
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
R9 R10
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
R9 R10
0 0
0 0
0 0

227

289

302



